Individual Best Times (All Time)

Danielle Richards - (719373) - Maxwell SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:55.37
3:00.53
3:01.38
3:02.93
3:03.30
3:03.83
3:04.87
3:05.23
3:06.26
3:06.61
3:07.01
3:07.89
3:09.47
3:10.68
3:14.01
3:17.25
3:17.70
3:20.36
3:21.26
3:24.95
3:33.07
3:37.62
3:44.72
3:46.09
3:48.50

3:54.60

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

451
414
408
398
395
392
385
383

377

358
351
333

283
251
236
214
210
204
188

Round

Date

12/03/17
16/03/14
15/03/15
06/12/15
04/10/15
28/06/14
06/12/14
15/02/15
17/03/13
19/01/14
06/10/13
15/06/13
18/11/12
20/01/13
06/10/12
22/01/112
01/10/11
11/12/11
13/03/11
15/01/12
19/06/10
28/11/10
14/03/10
06/12/09
10/04/10
16/01/10

Meet

The Alternative Counties Maxwell L3 Meet
Oxon & North Bucks County Championships
Maxwell Swim Club March L3 Meet
Maxwell December 2015 L3 Meet

Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet
Maxwell June Meet 2014

Maxwell Swim Club December L3 Meet
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs
Maxwell Swim Club January Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Maxwell Summer Meet 2013

City of Milton Keynes 502400s Open Meet
Maxwell SC January Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet 2012

Maxwell January Open Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Maxwell SC Christmas Meet

Oxfordshire & North Buckinghamshire Champs
Watford County Qualifier Meet

Maxwell Open Meet

Guildford County Qualifer

Oxon & North Bucks Champs

Tigersharks Christmas Mt

Rugby Open Meet

Watford County Qualifier

Venue

Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Milton Keynes
Aylesbury
Aylsbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Watford
Aylesbury
Guildford
Temple Cowley
Swindon
Rugby

Watford
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Club Swam Under Level

Maxwell 3
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 4
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 3
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Swims in Date Order

Time
2:55.37
3:02.93
3:03.30
3:01.38
3:05.23
3:04.87
3:03.83
3:00.53
3:06.61
3:07.01
3:07.89
3:06.26
3:10.68
3:09.47
3:14.01
3:17.25
3:24.95
3:20.36
3:17.70
3:21.26
3:37.62
3:33.07
3:48.50
3:44.72
3:54.60
3:46.09

Copyright 2024

WA Pts
451
398
395
408
383
385
392
414
375
372
367
377
351
358
333
317

283

236
251
204
214
188
210

Round

F
F

Date

12/03/17
06/12/15
04/10/15
15/03/15
15/02/15
06/12/14
28/06/14
16/03/14
19/01/14
06/10/13
15/06/13
17/03/13
20/01/13
18/11/12
06/10/12
22/01/112
15/01/12
11/12/11
01/10/11
13/03/11
28/11/10
19/06/10
10/04/10
14/03/10
16/01/10
06/12/09

Meet

The Alternative Counties Maxwell L3 Meet
Maxwell December 2015 L3 Meet

Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet
Maxwell Swim Club March L3 Meet
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs
Maxwell Swim Club December L3 Meet
Maxwell June Meet 2014

Oxon & North Bucks County Championships
Maxwell Swim Club January Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Maxwell Summer Meet 2013

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs
Maxwell SC January Meet

City of Milton Keynes 502400s Open Meet
Maxwell Autumn Meet 2012

Maxwell January Open Meet

Watford County Qualifier Meet

Maxwell SC Christmas Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Oxfordshire & North Buckinghamshire Champs
Guildford County Qualifer

Maxwell Open Meet

Rugby Open Meet

Oxon & North Bucks Champs

Watford County Qualifier

Tigersharks Christmas Mt

Venue

Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Milton Keynes
Aylsbury
Aylesbury
Watford
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Guildford
Aylesbury
Rugby
Temple Cowley
Watford

Swindon
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Club Swam Under Level

Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 4
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
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